
12 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:02:49

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRUNNAGEL Lisa JCEVLAUTERBOURG (CO) 1 X X 0 1 3

SOUQUE Capucine JC 88 CHARMES (CB) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

COLLINET Pauline JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 3
10 -2 (0)

01 -3 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GERARD Emma C.A. GORCY (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

STOICA Maia TEAM JUDO ZILLI (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

VALET Lena JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 3 X
10 -2 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HACHAICHI Elly OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 2

PEROTIN Eva DOJO LEXEEN (CV) 2 X
01 -2 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 1 3

CARRILLO Flora MARANGESILVANGE (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (36 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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12 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:02:49

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NANCEY Chloe OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BECKER Kim JC CATTENOM ROD (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -M
(0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BENSEFIA Lamys RIEDISHEIM ARTS (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -F (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (36 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

36 kg
8 Judokas

1. HACHAICHI Elly OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

2. CARRILLO Flora MARANGESILVANGE - LOR

3. BECKER Kim JC CATTENOM ROD - LOR

3. SOUQUE Capucine JC 88 CHARMES - LOR

5. GERARD Emma C.A. GORCY - LOR

6. COLLINET Pauline JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. VALET Lena JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. BENSEFIA Lamys RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALS

HACHAICHI E.
 10 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAVALET Lena BECKER K.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1)

HACHAICHI E.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

CB JC CATTENOM ROD - LORBECKER Kim

CB OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHAHACHAICHI Elly HACHAICHI E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (1)CB JC 88 CHARMES - LORSOUQUE Capucine

CV C.A. GORCY - LORGERARD Emma GERARD E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CARRILLO F.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHACOLLINET Pauline

CB MARANGESILVANGE - LORCARRILLO Flora CARRILLO F.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)CV RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALSBENSEFIA Lamys

VALET L.
 

SOUQUE C.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1) SOUQUE C.

 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)
SOUQUE C.

 
GERARD E.

 

COLLINET P.
 

COLLINET P.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-2 (0) BECKER K.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
BENSEFIA L.

 
BECKER K.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:06:32
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:03:28

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POISSENOT Anouk JUDO COLOMBEY (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DUQUENNE Anna Lynn CLUB JUDO MUNDO (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

GILBERT Gabrielle JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GIRARDEY Louise JUDO CLUB KAYSE (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FLAUDER Romane JC CATTENOM ROD (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

VANDENBROUCKE Romane JUDO CLUB GIVET (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAREAU Zoe J C JUNIVILLE (CO) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CAUDRELIER Lola JC CATTENOM ROD (CV) 2 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

REHAMNIA Maelisse JC HAGUENAU (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (40 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:03:28

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSA Lola SLO JUDO B. (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ROBERT Noeline J.C. LUDRES (VB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HAENSLER Anais JUDO CLUB KEMBS (OV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

RICK Mahau J.C.QUATZENHEIM (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 1

CLAUDEL Elodie JUDO COLOMBEY (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (40 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (40 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

40 kg
10 Judokas

1. ROBERT Noeline J.C. LUDRES - LOR

2. GIRARDEY Louise JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALS

3. POISSENOT Anouk JUDO COLOMBEY - LOR

3. FLAUDER Romane JC CATTENOM ROD - LOR

5. GILBERT Gabrielle JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

6. RICK Mahau J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS

7. MAREAU Zoe J C JUNIVILLE - CHA

7. CAUDRELIER Lola JC CATTENOM ROD - LOR

ROBERT N.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-2 (1)

 

   ---------------------- 
RICK M.

 

GILBERT G.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GIRARDEY L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSRICK Mahau

CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAGILBERT Gabrielle
GILBERT G.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV JC CATTENOM ROD - LORCAUDRELIER Lola CAUDRELIER L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GIRARDEY L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV JUDO CLUB KEMBS - ALSHAENSLER Anais

CV JUDO CLUB KAYSE - ALSGIRARDEY Louise
GIRARDEY L.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
MAREAU Z.

 

POISSENOT A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROBERT N.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CO J C JUNIVILLE - CHAMAREAU Zoe

   ---------------------- 
POISSENOT A.

 
CB JUDO COLOMBEY - LORPOISSENOT Anouk

VB J.C. LUDRES - LORROBERT Noeline
ROBERT N.

 

ROBERT N.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC CATTENOM ROD - LORFLAUDER Romane FLAUDER R.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JUDO COLOMBEY - LORCLAUDEL Elodie

 
 RICK M.

 RICK M.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0) POISSENOT A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RICK M.
  
 CAUDRELIER L.

 CAUDRELIER L.
 POISSENOT A.

 
 
 MAREAU Z.

 FLAUDER R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FLAUDER R.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

MAREAU Z.
  
 FLAUDER R.

 FLAUDER R.
 GILBERT G.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:53:03

 6/26 



14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:07:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REITZ Ophelie JC BOUZONVILLE (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BAUDOT Oceane JUDO RIXHEIM (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SCHEHR Lina JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRAUN Amandine AJBA (CM) 1
01 -1 (1)

00 -1 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

LORASCHI Margaux PUNCH NANCY (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GHDIR Lamya EC.J.B.D. (CB) 3 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROUAGUIA Merieme TROYES AUBE JUD (CV) 1
10 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

MAURICE Oceane JC STE MARIE (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

HUCK Amandine AM SOUFFLENHEIM (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (44 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:07:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ZAGLIA Paola J.C. SALM (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

FRITZ Romane A.M PAYS MOSSIG (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

HALOUI Hasna JC MARNAVAL 52 (OV) 3
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

NOLOT Chloe AMICAL CARTERET (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

CLAUDEL Jeanne J.C.ST JULIEN M (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (44 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

44 kg
10 Judokas

1. ZAGLIA Paola J.C. SALM - LOR

2. MAURICE Oceane JC STE MARIE - LOR

3. CLAUDEL Jeanne J.C.ST JULIEN M - LOR

3. BRAUN Amandine AJBA - ALS

5. GHDIR Lamya EC.J.B.D. - LOR

6. REITZ Ophelie JC BOUZONVILLE - LOR

7. HALOUI Hasna JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. ROUAGUIA Merieme TROYES AUBE JUD - CHA

ZAGLIA P.
 11 -0 (2) / 01-3 (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
GHDIR L.

 

GHDIR L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MAURICE O.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (2)

CB EC.J.B.D. - LORGHDIR Lamya

   ---------------------- 
REITZ O.

 
CB JC BOUZONVILLE - LORREITZ Ophelie

CV JC STE MARIE - LORMAURICE Oceane MAURICE O.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

MAURICE O.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB AMICAL CARTERET - CHANOLOT Chloe

   ---------------------- 
HALOUI H.

 
OV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAHALOUI Hasna

CV TROYES AUBE JUD - CHAROUAGUIA Merieme
ROUAGUIA M.

 

ZAGLIA P.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ZAGLIA P.
 11 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB J.C. SALM - LORZAGLIA Paola ZAGLIA P.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)CV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHASCHEHR Lina

   ---------------------- 
CLAUDEL J.

 

CLAUDEL J.
 01 -1 (2) / 01-0 (0)

CV J.C.ST JULIEN M - LORCLAUDEL Jeanne

   ---------------------- 
BRAUN A.

 
CM AJBA - ALSBRAUN Amandine

 
 REITZ O.

 REITZ O.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0) CLAUDEL J.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (2)

REITZ O.
 NOLOT C.
 

HALOUI H.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)HALOUI H.

 CLAUDEL J.
 

SCHEHR L.
 

ROUAGUIA M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) BRAUN A.

 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1) BRAUN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROUAGUIA M.
  
 BRAUN A.

 BRAUN A.
 GHDIR L.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:09:21
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:06:22

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NOUKHAEV Maxalina OLYMPIQUE C TRO (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BAROUDI Neyla KANO HUNINGUE (CV) 2 X
00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 2

KELLER Suzon JCPL (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOMINGER Celia J.J.C. DOMBASLE (CM) 1
11 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

DUNEME Elea AJ 08 (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

BENSEFIA Lamya RIEDISHEIM ARTS (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LUDWIG Valentine DOJO ALTKIRCH (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -2 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

FLAMAND Lily JC COUVROT (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

KUREK Alix J.C BRIEY (CV) 3 X
00 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (48 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:06:22

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PHELIPOT Mayaelle JC MASEVAUX (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LOSA Maelle SLO JUDO B. (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

WURTH Tamara AM SOUFFLENHEIM (CV) 3 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHERIFI Shehrazade J.C BRIEY (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

GUEMARI Janna JUDO CLUB VITRY (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MELLIGER Andrea JC DORLISHEIM (CB) 3
01 -2 (0)

01 -2 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (48 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

48 kg
10 Judokas

1. NOUKHAEV Maxalina OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHA

2. DOMINGER Celia J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LOR

3. MELLIGER Andrea JC DORLISHEIM - ALS

3. LUDWIG Valentine DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALS

5. CHERIFI Shehrazade J.C BRIEY - LOR

6. PHELIPOT Mayaelle JC MASEVAUX - ALS

7. KUREK Alix J.C BRIEY - LOR

7. BAROUDI Neyla KANO HUNINGUE - ALS

NOUKHAEV M.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB JC DORLISHEIM - ALSMELLIGER Andrea
MELLIGER A.

 

MELLIGER A.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DOMINGER C.
 01 -0 (2) / 00-2 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSLUDWIG Valentine
LUDWIG V.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
DOMINGER C.

 

DOMINGER C.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LORDOMINGER Celia

CV AM SOUFFLENHEIM - ALSWURTH Tamara BAROUDI N.
 02 -1 (0) / 01-1 (0)CV KANO HUNINGUE - ALSBAROUDI Neyla

   ---------------------- 
KUREK A.

 

NOUKHAEV M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

NOUKHAEV M.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV J.C BRIEY - LORKUREK Alix

CB OLYMPIQUE C TRO - CHANOUKHAEV Maxalina
NOUKHAEV M.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
PHELIPOT M.

 

CHERIFI S.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CV JC MASEVAUX - ALSPHELIPOT Mayaelle

CB J.C BRIEY - LORCHERIFI Shehrazade CHERIFI S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)OV AJ 08 - CHADUNEME Elea

 
 LUDWIG V.

 LUDWIG V.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) LUDWIG V.

 00 -1 (1) / 00-2 (0)

LUDWIG V.
  
 BAROUDI N.

 BAROUDI N.
 CHERIFI S.

 
 
 KUREK A.

 PHELIPOT M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1) MELLIGER A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

KUREK A.
 DUNEME E.
 

PHELIPOT M.
 11 -0 (1) / 01-2 (0)PHELIPOT M.

 MELLIGER A.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:14:02
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:07:56

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ARONICA Milana SCAM L HOPITAL (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RYGIELSKI Zoe JC COUVROT (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LAKRAKCHE Inas JC HAGUENAU (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIETEMANN Maelle JC.SAVERNE (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

JACQUE Eugenie JUDO3FRONTIERES (CB) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

POINSENET Jeanne J C JUNIVILLE (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CREPIN Maeva TROYES AUBE JUD (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ELMANFALOUTI Hasna JC SARREBOURG (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RIMMELY Luna JC VAL D ARGENT (CO) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (52 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 10:07:56

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIKOLAJCZYK Marine MARANGESILVANGE (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CLAUDEL Oceane JC DORLISHEIM (CV) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

NISI Shaima BAN ST MARTIN (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

LAYADI Jenna JUDO CLUB MIFUN (VB) 1
11 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

GUENZI Zoeline DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (52 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

52 kg
10 Judokas

1. ARONICA Milana SCAM L HOPITAL - LOR

2. DIETEMANN Maelle JC.SAVERNE - ALS

3. RYGIELSKI Zoe JC COUVROT - CHA

3. LAYADI Jenna JUDO CLUB MIFUN - ALS

5. ELMANFALOUTI Hasna JC SARREBOURG - LOR

6. CLAUDEL Oceane JC DORLISHEIM - ALS

7. MIKOLAJCZYK Marine MARANGESILVANGE - LOR

7. JACQUE Eugenie JUDO3FRONTIERES - LOR

ARONICA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
ARONICA M.

 

ARONICA M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ARONICA M.
 01 -0 (3) / 00-2 (1)

CB SCAM L HOPITAL - LORARONICA Milana

CV JC DORLISHEIM - ALSCLAUDEL Oceane
CLAUDEL O.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JUDO3FRONTIERES - LORJACQUE Eugenie JACQUE E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ELMANFALOUTI H.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-M (0)

CB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORGUENZI Zoeline

   ---------------------- 
ELMANFALOUTI H.

 
CV JC SARREBOURG - LORELMANFALOUTI Hasna

CB MARANGESILVANGE - LORMIKOLAJCZYK Marine
MIKOLAJCZYK M.

 

LAYADI J.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-1 (0)

DIETEMANN M.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LAYADI J.

 
VB JUDO CLUB MIFUN - ALSLAYADI Jenna

CB JC.SAVERNE - ALSDIETEMANN Maelle
DIETEMANN M.

 

DIETEMANN M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CO JC VAL D ARGENT - ALSRIMMELY Luna RYGIELSKI Z.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC COUVROT - CHARYGIELSKI Zoe

 
 CLAUDEL O.

 CLAUDEL O.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0) LAYADI J.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CLAUDEL O.
  
 JACQUE E.

 JACQUE E.
 LAYADI J.

 
 
 MIKOLAJCZYK M.

 RYGIELSKI Z.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) RYGIELSKI Z.

 02 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

MIKOLAJCZYK M.
  
 RYGIELSKI Z.

 RYGIELSKI Z.
 ELMANFALOUTI H.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:00:07
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:43:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUILLI Aicha DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MOLINARI Lena J C JUNIVILLE (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SARMASIK Alev AM COLMAR (OV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROLIN SALINAS Lucia KRAUTERGERSHEIM (CB) 1 X
11 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 2

HELLOU Sofia JUDO CLUB JARNY (CV) 2
02 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

MOREAU Lily TROYES AUBE JUD (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAID Sara AM COLMAR (CV) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

LOTITO Tessi JUDO ST CHARLES (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MAUCOURANT Manon JUDOREIMSMETRO (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (57 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:43:29

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

SALVADORI Zoe SLO JUDO B. (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

WILHELM Melinda METZ JUDO (CB) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

IIRITANO Meliha JC HOMBOURG-HT (CB) 1
10 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 1

LOMO Elise SUC (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (57 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

57 kg
10 Judokas

1. HELLOU Sofia JUDO CLUB JARNY - LOR

2. SARMASIK Alev AM COLMAR - ALS

3. GUILLI Aicha DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

3. SAID Sara AM COLMAR - ALS

5. LOMO Elise SUC - ALS

6. LOTITO Tessi JUDO ST CHARLES - LOR

7. IIRITANO Meliha JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

7. WILHELM Melinda METZ JUDO - LOR

HELLOU S.
 11 -1 (1) / 01-0 (0)

 

CV SUC - ALSLOMO Elise
LOMO E.

 

LOMO E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

SARMASIK A.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB METZ JUDO - LORWILHELM Melinda
WILHELM M.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
LOTITO T.

 

SARMASIK A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV JUDO ST CHARLES - LORLOTITO Tessi

CB KRAUTERGERSHEIM - ALSROLIN SALINAS Lucia SARMASIK A.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)OV AM COLMAR - ALSSARMASIK Alev

CV JUDO CLUB JARNY - LORHELLOU Sofia
HELLOU S.

 

HELLOU S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

HELLOU S.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-1 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORIIRITANO Meliha
IIRITANO M.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV AM COLMAR - ALSSAID Sara SAID S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0)

GUILLI A.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB SLO JUDO B. - CHASALVADORI Zoe

CB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORGUILLI Aicha
GUILLI A.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 WILHELM M.

 LOTITO T.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0) GUILLI A.

 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

WILHELM M.
 ROLIN SALINAS L.
 

LOTITO T.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)LOTITO T.

 GUILLI A.
 

 
 IIRITANO M.

 SAID S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) SAID S.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (2)

IIRITANO M.
  
 SAID S.

 SAID S.
 LOMO E.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:46:40
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:44:16

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LOU Salome J.C.ST JULIEN M (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

LAMON Israa ESP 1893 JUDO (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

GOURDIN Inayah J C JUNIVILLE (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELHADJ Melissa TROYES AUBE JUD (CV) 1
02 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 10 2

GOMES Tania AM COLMAR (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

CAMPOS DA SILVA Francisca JUDO CLUB HG (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -1 (1)

01 -3 (0)
2 20 1

KAMARA Ida OLYMPIQUE C TRO (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

DE CECCO Louna MARLY JUDO (CB) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (63 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:44:16

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

ROBERT Lucie JC COUVROT (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

DUNGLER Anaelle J.C.BISCHWILLER (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BONTE Florence MERLEBACH JUDO (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

SCHEIDER Noemie JC.SAVERNE (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (63 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (63 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

63 kg
10 Judokas

1. BONTE Florence
MERLEBACH JUDO -
LOR

2. LOU Salome J.C.ST JULIEN M - LOR

3. PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALS

3.
CAMPOS DA SILVA
Francisca

JUDO CLUB HG - LOR

5. SCHEIDER Noemie JC.SAVERNE - ALS

6. DE CECCO Louna MARLY JUDO - LOR

7. ROBERT Lucie JC COUVROT - CHA

7. DUNGLER Anaelle J.C.BISCHWILLER - ALS

BONTE F.
 01 -2 (0) / 00-0 (1)

 

   ---------------------- 
LOU S.

 

LOU S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

LOU S.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)

CB J.C.ST JULIEN M - LORLOU Salome

CV JC COUVROT - CHAROBERT Lucie
ROBERT L.

 
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
PASSEBOIS A.

 

PASSEBOIS A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM RIEDISHEIM ARTS - ALSPASSEBOIS Alyson

CV TROYES AUBE JUD - CHABELHADJ Melissa SCHEIDER N.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)CV JC.SAVERNE - ALSSCHEIDER Noemie

CB JUDO CLUB HG - LORCAMPOS DA SILVA Francisca
CAMPOS DA SILVA F.

 

CAMPOS DA SILVA F.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BONTE F.
 02 -1 (1) / 00-1 (1)

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
DUNGLER A.

 
CB J.C.BISCHWILLER - ALSDUNGLER Anaelle

   ---------------------- 
BONTE F.

 

BONTE F.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CV MERLEBACH JUDO - LORBONTE Florence

CB MARLY JUDO - LORDE CECCO Louna DE CECCO L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSLAMON Israa

 
 ROBERT L.

 SCHEIDER N.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) CAMPOS DA SILVA F.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROBERT L.
  
 SCHEIDER N.

 SCHEIDER N.
 CAMPOS DA SILVA F.

 
 
 DUNGLER A.

 DE CECCO L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-F (0) PASSEBOIS A.

 02 -2 (0) / 00-1 (1)

DUNGLER A.
  
 DE CECCO L.

 DE CECCO L.
 PASSEBOIS A.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:35:18
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11 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:45:01

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PETER Maya SUC (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

HADDOU Ines CERCLE AUBOIS A (CO) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

TISSERAND Levana JC SAULXURES (VB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEFRAIN Lina BAN ST MARTIN (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (2)

00 -2 (0)
2 20 1

DIAFI Mariya ESP 1893 JUDO (CO) 2 X
02 -1 (0)

01 -1 (0)
1 10 2

DUBOIS Elouanne DIEUE SUR MEUSE (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TRINH Meily CERCLE AUBOIS A (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ELLA Jailys JUDOLINGOLSHEIM (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RENNER SANGELLE Celeste JC THIONVILLE (CV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (70 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (70 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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11 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:45:01

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

SCHILTZ Mila JC SAULXURES (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

POISSON Lola JC SELTZ (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (70 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

70 kg
8 Judokas

1. DEFRAIN Lina BAN ST MARTIN - LOR

2. PETER Maya SUC - ALS

3. SCHILTZ Mila JC SAULXURES - LOR

3. POISSON Lola JC SELTZ - ALS

5. TRINH Meily CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHA

6. RENNER SANGELLE Celeste JC THIONVILLE - LOR

7. HADDOU Ines CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHA

7. DIAFI Mariya ESP 1893 JUDO - ALS

DEFRAIN L.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-0 (0)

 

CO ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSDIAFI Mariya POISSON L.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

PETER M.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CB JC SELTZ - ALSPOISSON Lola

CV JC THIONVILLE - LORRENNER SANGELLE Celeste PETER M.
 10 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0)CB SUC - ALSPETER Maya

CB JC SAULXURES - LORSCHILTZ Mila SCHILTZ M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DEFRAIN L.
 00 -2 (0) / 00-2 (0)

CV CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHATRINH Meily

CO CERCLE AUBOIS A - CHAHADDOU Ines DEFRAIN L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM BAN ST MARTIN - LORDEFRAIN Lina

DIAFI M.
 

RENNER SANGELLE C.
 11 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0) SCHILTZ M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
RENNER SANGELLE C.

 
SCHILTZ M.

 

TRINH M.
 

TRINH M.
 10 -2 (1) / 00-1 (0) POISSON L.

 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
HADDOU I.

 
POISSON L.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:44:51
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9 judokas. Tirage : 11-02-2024 11:45:27

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELLOUNI LEMPEREUR Jasmine ACS PEUGEOT MUL (VB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)
2 20 1

ROUHILA Anissa J.C. LUDRES (OV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DI GERLANDO Jade SCAM L HOPITAL (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAURENCY Emma JC LANGRES VING (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

ARBOGAST Victoria A.M PAYS MOSSIG (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

LASSANA Lyna JC HOMBOURG-HT (OV) 3 X
01 -2 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROLIN Alicia JC CHATEL (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TETARIA Vaihani JC SUIPPES MPT (OV) 2 X X 0 1 3

BOURILLON Elora ASPTT STRASBOUR (VB) 3 X
10 -1 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (+70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (+70 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (+70 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
POULES (Le11-02-2024)
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Minime

+70 kg
6 Judokas

1. ROLIN Alicia JC CHATEL - LOR

2. LAURENCY Emma JC LANGRES VING - CHA

3. BELLOUNI LEMPEREUR Jasmine ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

3. LASSANA Lyna JC HOMBOURG-HT - LOR

5. BOURILLON Elora ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALS

6. ROUHILA Anissa J.C. LUDRES - LOR

ROLIN A.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (1)

 

VB ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSBELLOUNI LEMPEREUR Jasmine
BELLOUNI LEMPEREUR J.

 

ROLIN A.
 11 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

   --------------------- 

OV JC HOMBOURG-HT - LORLASSANA Lyna ROLIN A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JC CHATEL - LORROLIN Alicia

OV J.C. LUDRES - LORROUHILA Anissa ROUHILA A.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

LAURENCY E.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

VB ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALSBOURILLON Elora

   --------------------- 
LAURENCY E.

 
CV JC LANGRES VING - CHALAURENCY Emma

 
 LASSANA L.

 
LASSANA L.

 10 -0 (1) / 01-3 (1)
LASSANA L.

 
ROUHILA A.

 

BOURILLON E.
 BOURILLON E.

 
BELLOUNI LEMPEREUR J.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)
 
 

BELLOUNI LEMPEREUR J.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - COMPLEXE SPORTIF ADRIEN ZELLER
TABLEAU (Le11-02-2024)

Tirage : 11-02-2024 12:59:48
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